Rona Hales

Rona is a long time North Brunswick resident who has been active in both the community and our schools. In the community, Rona has been active in the North Brunswick Township Soccer Club for many years, serving in a leadership role as Executive Secretary. She has also been a member of the North Brunswick Township First Aid squad.

In our schools Rona has been employed as an Instructional Aide at NBTHS working with students in our special education classes and also assisting in taking these students out into the community for instruction and work. She also was a parent to children who graduated from NBTHS and she was very active in supporting our school through membership in the NBTHS PTSO. Rona's dedication to the community and our schools is what makes her truly worthy of this recognition as an Influential Woman of North Brunswick.